Position

CDS Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Teacher Epa Accounting Only
Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Teacher Epa Accounting Only
Teacher Epa Accounting Only
Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Teacher Epa Accounting Only
Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Ell/T1 Teacher

RTI Teacher

Education Specialist/RTI
Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher

Regular Ed Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary

Gerber Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$82,723
$78,558
$77,054
$76,896
$75,680
$70,964
$70,028
$67,186
$60,795
$60,651
$59,489
$57,945
$57,548
$57,072
$55,760
$55,760
$50,263
$50,075
$47,371
$25,530
$23,284
$21,135
$18,071

$6,823

$6,275

$3,350

$2,300

$1,900

$1,400

$1,265

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,550
$19,112
$19,074
$19,006
$19,123
$18,691
$18,636
$18,285
$17,894
$17,378
$17,474
$17,497
$19,584
$17,488
$11,186
$11,186
$16,791
$18,091
$16,499
$6,890
$6,691
$7,600
$7,328
$0
$542
$0
$201
$0

$0
$107



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary

Gerber Union Elementary

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$1,100
$600
$600
$500
$400
$400
$400
$400
$365
$315
$300
$300
$215
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$93
$51
$51
$41
$0
$34
$0
$0
$30
$27
$25
$27
$0
$17
$0
$0
$0
$0
$8
$0
$9



