Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CDS Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$82,723	\$19,550
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$78,558	\$19,112
Teacher Epa Accounting Only		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$77,054	\$19,074
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$76,896	\$19,006
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$75,680	\$19,123
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$70,964	\$18,691
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$70,028	\$18,636
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$67,186	\$18,285
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$60,795	\$17,894
Teacher Epa Accounting Only		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$60,651	\$17,378
Teacher Epa Accounting Only		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$59,489	\$17,474
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$57,945	\$17,497
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$57,548	\$19,584
Teacher Epa Accounting Only		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$57,072	\$17,488
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$55,760	\$11,186
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$55,760	\$11,186
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$50,263	\$16,791
Ell/T1 Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$50,075	\$18,091
RTI Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$47,371	\$16,499
Education Specialist/RTI		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$25,530	\$6,890
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$23,284	\$6,691
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$21,135	\$7,600
Regular Ed Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$18,071	\$7,328
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$6,823	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$6,275	\$542
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$3,350	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$2,300	\$201
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,900	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,400	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,265	\$107

Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$1,100	\$93
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$600	\$51
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$600	\$51
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$500	\$41
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$400	\$34
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$365	\$30
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$315	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$300	\$25
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$300	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$215	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$200	\$17
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$200	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$200	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$100	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$100	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Gerber Union Elementary	Teachers	\$100	\$9
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	-	